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Dzintaru prospekts BULDURIMAJORI

stāvs
этаж
rd floor2

• • • Jūra Mоре Seaside 50 m

www.thekey.lv

Dzintaru prospekts 19, JŪRMALA

stāvs
этаж
rd floor

dzīvoklis
квартира
flat102

123.46m² + 32.16m² (155.62m²)
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Atpūtas telpa
WC
Guļamistaba
Vannas istaba
Garderobe
Guļamistaba
Vannas istaba
Garderobe
Stiklots balkons
Balkons
Balkons

Lounge
WC
Bedroom
Bathroom
Cloakroom
Bedroom
Bathroom
Cloakroom
Glass balcony 
Balcony
Balcony

Помещение для отдыха
Tуалет
Cпальня
Bанная комната
Гардеробная
Cпальня
Bанная комната
Гардеробная
Застекленный балкон
Балкон
Балкон

67.81
3.2 m²

22.38 m²

5.31 m²

2.68 m²

16.15 m²

3.89 m²

2.04 m²

13.19 m²

11.3 m²

7.67 m²

 m²
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